
2.5 LBS (1,134G)
CHOCOLATE

ALL-NATURAL WHEY PROTEIN

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Add one level scoop to 8 oz. of water or nonfat milk.
You can use more or less liquid to meet your desired
taste and calorie needs. Shake well in a shaker until
dissolved. Store in a cool dry place.

ALL-NATURAL WHEY PROTEIN

SWEETENED WITH STEVIA

 GLUTEN FREE

   LACTOSE FREE

    NON-GMO & SOY FREE
     WHEY PROTEIN

INGREDIENTS: 
Non-GMO Cold Processed Ultra Micro-filtered Whey Isolate, 
Cocoa, Natural flavors, Xanthan Gum, Stevia.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
Produced in a facility that uses soy, peanut and egg 
ingredients. Contains milk.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 scoop (28.4g)
Servings per container: 40

Amount/Serving

Calories   100 Calories from fat   0

% Daily Value †

1%

0%

**

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

**

48%

0%

0%

25%

0%

6%

Total Fat   <1g

  Saturated Fat   0g

  Trans Fat   0g

Cholesterol   1mg

Sodium   41mg

Potassium   83mg

Total Carbohydrate   1g

  Dietary Fiber   0g

  Sugars   0g

Protein   24g

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Calcium

Iron

Phosphorous

† Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Percent Daily Value not established.

837654326190

Amount/Serving

1,185 mg

541 mg

2,498 mg

670 mg

4,404 mg

412 mg

386 mg

1,442 mg

2,498 mg

2,498 mg

515 mg

747 mg

1,416 mg

953 mg

695 mg

412 mg

1,571 mg

1,185 mg

L-Alanine

L-Arginine

L-Aspartic Acid

L-Cystine

L-Glutamic Acid

L-Glycine

L-Histidine  ł

L-Isoleucine  łł

L-Leucine  łł

L-Lysince  ł

L-Methionine  ł

L-Phenylalanine

L-Proline

L-Serine

L-Tyrosine

L-Tryptophan  łłł

L-Threonine  ł

L-Valine  łł

ł   Essential Amino Acids 

łł BCAA’s 

łłł The L-Tryptophan indicated is
   from naturally occurring sources
   of protein

TYPICAL AMINO
ACID PROFILE

For more information on the rest of our product line,
visit us at www.G6sportsnutrition.com.
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