

SWEETENED WITH STEVIA

GLUTEN FREE

LACTOSE FREE

NON-GMO & SOY FREE WHEY PROTEIN

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Add one level scoop to 8 oz. of water or nonfat milk. You can use more or less liquid to meet your desired taste and calorie needs. Shake well in a shaker until dissolved. Store in a cool dry place.

For more information on the rest of our product line, visit us at www.G6sportsnutrition.com.

STI, a Division of SDC Nutrition | 1-866-982-9439 528 Braddock Avenue | Turtle Creek, PA 15145

STIPRESENTS:



SPORTS

PROLIFIC ISOLATE ALL-NATURAL WHEY PROTEIN

CHOCOLATE

2.5 LBS (1,134G)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 scoop (28.4g) Servings per container: 40

Amount/Serving	
Calories 100	Calories from fat (
	% Daily Value
Total Fat <1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	*
Cholesterol 1mg	0%
Sodium 41mg	2%
Potassium 83mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	*
Protein 24g	48%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	25%
Iron	0%
Phosphorous	6%

[†] Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
**Percent Daily Value not established.

INGREDIENTS:

Non-GMO Cold Processed Ultra Micro-filtered Whey Isolate, Cocoa, Natural flavors, Xanthan Gum, Stevia.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:

Produced in a facility that uses soy, peanut and egg ingredients. Contains milk.

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

		Amount/Serving
	L-Alanine	1,185 mg
	L-Arginine	541 mg
	L-Aspartic Acid	2,498 mg
	L-Cystine	670 mg
	L-Glutamic Acid	4,404 mg
1	L-Glycine	412 mg
	L-Histidine ł	386 mg
1	L-Isoleucine #	1,442 mg
1	L-Leucine #	2,498 mg
1	L-Lysince ł	2,498 mg
1	L-Methionine ł	515 mg
1	L-Phenylalanine	747 mg
	L-Proline	1,416 mg
	L-Serine	953 mg
1	L-Tyrosine	695 mg
	L-Tryptophan ##	412 mg
1	L-Threonine ł	1,571 mg
1	L-Valine II	1,185 mg

- ł Essential Amino Acids
- If BCAA's
- If The L-Tryptophan indicated is from naturally occurring sources of protein

837654326190